23
Chain Sling Accessories
Safety factor 5:1
Hook with ball bearing swivel, allowing for smooth rotation even under load.
Suitable for a wide range of applications.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B C E A G H
LKNK-7/8-10 2.0 8 154 28 28 38 12 18 23 0.9
LKNK-10-10 3.2 10 191 35 35 44 15 23 30 1.6
LKNK-13-10 5.3 13 236 40 45 48 19 28 38 3.2
LKNK-16-10 8.0 16 293 53 62 61 25 34 43 5.5
EKN Sling Hook
Sling hook with robust latch (thickness 3 m to 5mm) and wide opening.
Wide range of sizes available – for working load limits from 1.2 ton to 32 ton.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B E A G H
EKN-6-10 1.2 6 93 25 22.5 10.5 17 20 0.4
EKN-7/8-10 2.0 8 109 26 28 13 17 23 0.6
EKN-10-10 3.2 10 134 36 34 15 23 30 1.0
EKN-13-10 5.3 13 166 42 44 19 28 38 2.1
EKN-16-10 8.0 16 203 52 56 25.5 36 47 4.0
EKN-18/20-10 10.0 20 229 61 61 26 42 59 6.4
EKN-22-10 16.0 22 267 73 64 32 43 67 8.9
EKN-26-10 22.0 26 301 82 66 32 51 75 13.1
EKN-32-10 32.0 32 353 96 90 47 61 98 25.2
OKE Foundry Hook
Hook with extra wide opening. Slings with big diameter can be attached easily.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B E A G H
OKE-7/8-10 2.0 8 124 63 28 11 21 26 0.8
OKE-10-10 3.2 10 151 76 34 14 26 29 1.4
OKE-13-10 5.3 13 184 90 44 18 33 39 2.8
OKE-16-10 8.0 16 218 102 56 22 40 46 4.9
OKE-18/20-10 10.0 20 247 114 60 29 46 60 7.1
OKE-22-10 16.0 22 275 120 64 32 60 70 11.3
OKE-26-10 21.6 26 300 113 70 35 64 77 16.0
OKE-32-8 25.0 32 384 145 80 48 77 93 35.0
GBK Griplatch Hook
Clevis type safety hook with griplatch. Hook and latch interlock to prevent side movement of the
latch and increase safety. In case of overloading, the misalignment of hook part and latch is a
visible indicator.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B G H
GBK-6-10 1.1 6 87 26 15 17 0.4
GBK-8-10 2.0 8 119 37 20 22 0.8
GBK-10-10 3.2 10 149 47 22 29 1.3
GBK-13-10 5.2 13 172 53 29 38 2.7
GBK-16-10 8.0 16 208 68 30 45 4.4